

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5454/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2004 in MAT No. 2124/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOMDEB BANDYOPADHAYAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ten days' time is granted for taking fresh steps for service to serve the

unserved respondent nos. 2 to 4.

Rejoinder affidavit in respect of counter affidavit already filed by

respondent no. 1 shall be filed within three weeks.

Call the matter after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master